
PROJECT DETAILS: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Central Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
2927.46 3004.00 9 5/8" @ 3004' MD 9.62

Company: TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Project: Garfield County, CO NAD83

Site: TR 32-23-597 Pad
Well: TR 422-23-597

Well Details: TR 422-23-597

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 318)
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1654869.60 2227608.10 39.5994127 -108.2414761 B6 (TR 422-23-597)

Plan: Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

12:48, January 30 2017
Created By: Janie Collins

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.80°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51645.7snT

Dip Angle: 65.93°
Date: 1/26/2017

Model: HDGM
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TR 422-23-597/OH/Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 608.98 14.07 286.74 604.28 16.50 -54.86 3.00 286.74 57.29
4 5624.60 14.07 286.74 5469.44 367.68 -1222.47 0.00 0.001276.57
5 6562.55 0.00 0.00 6398.00 400.69 -1332.20 1.50 180.001391.15 TR 422-23-597 MVRD
6 10384.55 0.00 0.0010220.00 400.69 -1332.20 0.00 0.001391.15 TR 422-23-597 PBHL

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
TR 422-23-597 MVRD6398.00 400.69 -1332.201655310.30 2226288.60 39.6005126 -108.2462038 Circle (Radius: 50.00)

- plan hits target center
TR 422-23-597 PBHL10220.00 400.69 -1332.201655310.30 2226288.60 39.6005126 -108.2462038 Point

- plan hits target center

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
2839.00 2912.81 Wasatch
4600.00 4728.27 G_Sand Top
4654.00 4783.94 G_Sand Base
6063.00 6227.12 Ohio Creek
6398.00 6562.55 Mesaverde
7040.00 7204.55 Top Gas
9001.00 9165.55 Cameo
9378.00 9542.55 Rollins
9583.00 9747.55 Cozzette
9820.00 9984.55 Corcoran
9985.00 10149.55 Sego

10220.00 10384.55 TD



Standard Planning Report

30 January, 2017

Plan: Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

TEP Rocky Mountain LLC
Garfield County, CO NAD83

TR 32-23-597 Pad

TR 422-23-597 - Slot B6 (TR 422-23-597)

OH



SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 422-23-597 - Slot B6 (TR 

422-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 422-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Garfield County, CO NAD83

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

TR 32-23-597 Pad

Map

-1.73 °Slot Radius: 13.20 in

1,654,899.00 usft

2,227,644.00 usft

0.00 usft

39.5994964

-108.2413519

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

TR 422-23-597 - Slot B6 (TR 422-23-597)

1,654,869.60 usft

2,227,608.10 usft

8,545.20 usftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft0.00 usft

39.5994127

-108.2414761

-30.47 usft

-35.00 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 1/26/2017 9.80 65.93 51,646

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdi

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

286.740.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00140.000.000.00140.00

286.740.003.003.00-54.8616.50604.28286.7414.07608.98

0.000.000.000.00-1,222.47367.685,469.44286.7414.075,624.60

180.000.00-1.501.50-1,332.20400.696,398.000.000.006,562.55 TR 422-23-597 MVRD

0.000.000.000.00-1,332.20400.6910,220.000.000.0010,384.55 TR 422-23-597 PBHL
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SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 422-23-597 - Slot B6 (TR 

422-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 422-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

140.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 1.80 286.74 199.99 0.94 3.000.27 -0.90 3.00 0.00

300.00 4.80 286.74 299.81 6.70 3.001.93 -6.41 3.00 0.00

400.00 7.80 286.74 399.20 17.67 3.005.09 -16.92 3.00 0.00

500.00 10.80 286.74 497.87 33.83 3.009.74 -32.40 3.00 0.00

600.00 13.80 286.74 595.57 55.13 3.0015.88 -52.79 3.00 0.00

608.98 14.07 286.74 604.28 57.29 3.0016.50 -54.86 3.00 0.00

700.00 14.07 286.74 692.57 79.42 0.0022.87 -76.05 0.00 0.00

800.00 14.07 286.74 789.57 103.73 0.0029.88 -99.33 0.00 0.00

900.00 14.07 286.74 886.57 128.04 0.0036.88 -122.61 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 14.07 286.74 983.57 152.35 0.0043.88 -145.89 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 14.07 286.74 1,080.57 176.66 0.0050.88 -169.17 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 14.07 286.74 1,177.57 200.97 0.0057.88 -192.45 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 14.07 286.74 1,274.57 225.28 0.0064.89 -215.73 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 14.07 286.74 1,371.57 249.59 0.0071.89 -239.01 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 14.07 286.74 1,468.57 273.90 0.0078.89 -262.29 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 14.07 286.74 1,565.57 298.20 0.0085.89 -285.57 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 14.07 286.74 1,662.57 322.51 0.0092.89 -308.85 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 14.07 286.74 1,759.57 346.82 0.0099.89 -332.13 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 14.07 286.74 1,856.57 371.13 0.00106.90 -355.41 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 14.07 286.74 1,953.57 395.44 0.00113.90 -378.69 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 14.07 286.74 2,050.57 419.75 0.00120.90 -401.96 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 14.07 286.74 2,147.57 444.06 0.00127.90 -425.24 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 14.07 286.74 2,244.57 468.37 0.00134.90 -448.52 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 14.07 286.74 2,341.57 492.68 0.00141.90 -471.80 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 14.07 286.74 2,438.57 516.99 0.00148.91 -495.08 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 14.07 286.74 2,535.58 541.30 0.00155.91 -518.36 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 14.07 286.74 2,632.58 565.61 0.00162.91 -541.64 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 14.07 286.74 2,729.58 589.92 0.00169.91 -564.92 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 14.07 286.74 2,826.58 614.23 0.00176.91 -588.20 0.00 0.00

2,912.81 14.07 286.74 2,839.00 617.34 0.00177.81 -591.18 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

3,000.00 14.07 286.74 2,923.58 638.54 0.00183.92 -611.48 0.00 0.00

3,004.00 14.07 286.74 2,927.46 639.51 0.00184.20 -612.41 0.00 0.00

9 5/8" @ 3004' MD

3,100.00 14.07 286.74 3,020.58 662.85 0.00190.92 -634.76 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 14.07 286.74 3,117.58 687.16 0.00197.92 -658.04 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 14.07 286.74 3,214.58 711.47 0.00204.92 -681.32 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 14.07 286.74 3,311.58 735.78 0.00211.92 -704.60 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 14.07 286.74 3,408.58 760.09 0.00218.92 -727.88 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 14.07 286.74 3,505.58 784.40 0.00225.93 -751.16 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 14.07 286.74 3,602.58 808.71 0.00232.93 -774.43 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 14.07 286.74 3,699.58 833.01 0.00239.93 -797.71 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 14.07 286.74 3,796.58 857.32 0.00246.93 -820.99 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 14.07 286.74 3,893.58 881.63 0.00253.93 -844.27 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 14.07 286.74 3,990.58 905.94 0.00260.93 -867.55 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 14.07 286.74 4,087.58 930.25 0.00267.94 -890.83 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 14.07 286.74 4,184.58 954.56 0.00274.94 -914.11 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 14.07 286.74 4,281.58 978.87 0.00281.94 -937.39 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 422-23-597 - Slot B6 (TR 

422-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 422-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,500.00 14.07 286.74 4,378.58 1,003.18 0.00288.94 -960.67 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 14.07 286.74 4,475.58 1,027.49 0.00295.94 -983.95 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 14.07 286.74 4,572.58 1,051.80 0.00302.95 -1,007.23 0.00 0.00

4,728.27 14.07 286.74 4,600.00 1,058.67 0.00304.92 -1,013.81 0.00 0.00

G_Sand Top

4,783.94 14.07 286.74 4,654.00 1,072.21 0.00308.82 -1,026.77 0.00 0.00

G_Sand Base

4,800.00 14.07 286.74 4,669.58 1,076.11 0.00309.95 -1,030.51 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 14.07 286.74 4,766.58 1,100.42 0.00316.95 -1,053.79 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 14.07 286.74 4,863.58 1,124.73 0.00323.95 -1,077.07 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 14.07 286.74 4,960.58 1,149.04 0.00330.95 -1,100.35 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 14.07 286.74 5,057.58 1,173.35 0.00337.95 -1,123.63 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 14.07 286.74 5,154.58 1,197.66 0.00344.96 -1,146.90 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 14.07 286.74 5,251.58 1,221.97 0.00351.96 -1,170.18 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 14.07 286.74 5,348.58 1,246.28 0.00358.96 -1,193.46 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 14.07 286.74 5,445.58 1,270.59 0.00365.96 -1,216.74 0.00 0.00

5,624.60 14.07 286.74 5,469.44 1,276.57 0.00367.68 -1,222.47 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 12.94 286.74 5,542.76 1,294.17 1.50372.76 -1,239.33 -1.50 0.00

5,800.00 11.44 286.74 5,640.50 1,315.29 1.50378.84 -1,259.55 -1.50 0.00

5,900.00 9.94 286.74 5,738.76 1,333.83 1.50384.18 -1,277.31 -1.50 0.00

6,000.00 8.44 286.74 5,837.48 1,349.80 1.50388.78 -1,292.60 -1.50 0.00

6,100.00 6.94 286.74 5,936.58 1,363.18 1.50392.63 -1,305.41 -1.50 0.00

6,200.00 5.44 286.74 6,035.99 1,373.96 1.50395.73 -1,315.73 -1.50 0.00

6,227.12 5.03 286.74 6,063.00 1,376.43 1.50396.45 -1,318.10 -1.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,300.00 3.94 286.74 6,135.65 1,382.13 1.50398.09 -1,323.56 -1.50 0.00

6,400.00 2.44 286.74 6,235.50 1,387.69 1.50399.69 -1,328.88 -1.50 0.00

6,500.00 0.94 286.74 6,335.45 1,390.64 1.50400.54 -1,331.71 -1.50 0.00

6,562.55 0.00 0.00 6,398.00 1,391.15 1.50400.69 -1,332.20 -1.50 117.12

Mesaverde - TR 422-23-597 MVRD

6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,435.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,535.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,635.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,735.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,835.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,935.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,200.00 0.00 0.00 7,035.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,204.55 0.00 0.00 7,040.00 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

Top Gas

7,300.00 0.00 0.00 7,135.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,400.00 0.00 0.00 7,235.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 7,335.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 0.00 0.00 7,435.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 0.00 0.00 7,535.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 0.00 0.00 7,635.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 0.00 0.00 7,735.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,835.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 0.00 0.00 7,935.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 0.00 0.00 8,035.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 0.00 0.00 8,135.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00
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SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 422-23-597 - Slot B6 (TR 

422-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 422-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,400.00 0.00 0.00 8,235.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 0.00 0.00 8,335.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 0.00 0.00 8,435.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,535.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 0.00 0.00 8,635.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 0.00 0.00 8,735.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,835.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 0.00 0.00 8,935.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,165.55 0.00 0.00 9,001.00 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

Cameo

9,200.00 0.00 0.00 9,035.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 0.00 0.00 9,135.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 0.00 0.00 9,235.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 0.00 0.00 9,335.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,542.55 0.00 0.00 9,378.00 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

Rollins

9,600.00 0.00 0.00 9,435.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 0.00 0.00 9,535.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,747.55 0.00 0.00 9,583.00 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

9,800.00 0.00 0.00 9,635.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 0.00 0.00 9,735.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

9,984.55 0.00 0.00 9,820.00 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

10,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,835.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 0.00 0.00 9,935.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

10,149.55 0.00 0.00 9,985.00 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

Sego

10,200.00 0.00 0.00 10,035.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 0.00 0.00 10,135.45 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

10,384.55 0.00 0.00 10,220.00 1,391.15 0.00400.69 -1,332.20 0.00 0.00

TD - TR 422-23-597 PBHL

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

TR 422-23-597 MVRD 6,398.00 1,655,310.30 2,226,288.60400.69 -1,332.200.00 0.00 39.6005127 -108.2462039

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)

TR 422-23-597 PBHL 10,220.00 1,655,310.30 2,226,288.60400.69 -1,332.200.00 0.00 39.6005127 -108.2462039

- plan hits target center
- Point
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SDI

Planning Report

Well TR 422-23-597 - Slot B6 (TR 

422-23-597)

Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: Grand Junction District

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

TVD Reference:TEP Rocky Mountain LLCCompany:

GL 8545.20' & RKB 24' @ 8569.20usft (H&P 

318)

MD Reference:Garfield County, CO NAD83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:TR 32-23-597 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:TR 422-23-597Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1 26Jan2017 jcsdiDesign:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8" @ 3004' MD2,927.463,004.00 9.62 9.62

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,912.81 Wasatch 0.00 0.002,839.00

4,728.27 G_Sand Top 0.00 0.004,600.00

4,783.94 G_Sand Base 0.00 0.004,654.00

6,227.12 Ohio Creek 0.00 0.006,063.00

6,562.55 Mesaverde 0.00 0.006,398.00

7,204.55 Top Gas 0.00 0.007,040.00

9,165.55 Cameo 0.00 0.009,001.00

9,542.55 Rollins 0.00 0.009,378.00

9,747.55 Cozzette 0.00 0.009,583.00

9,984.55 Corcoran 0.00 0.009,820.00

10,149.55 Sego 0.00 0.009,985.00

10,384.55 TD 0.00 0.0010,220.00
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